
Fact Book      1995-96

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Distribution of Undergraduate Student's Home Faculty
By Teaching Faculty

June 95 FFTES Student's Home Faculty
 Ed Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Prof Env Fine  Law Applied School  

Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Dev Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 0.60 9.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 10.10

Atkinson 898.66 1,063.18 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.17 73.64 62.40 0.00 0.00 133.30 40.40 2,290.75

Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Environmental Studies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fine Arts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Glendon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pure & Applied Science 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schulich School of Business 0.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.70 3.10

Total 899.66 1,072.38 0.00 0.00 0.00 19.17 73.84 62.40 0.00 0.00 133.40 43.10 2,303.95

July 95 FFTES
 Ed Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Prof Env Fine  Law Applied School  

Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Dev Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 0.10 10.70 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.80 0.00 11.80

Atkinson 133.18 202.54 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.57 10.86 11.33 0.00 0.00 21.20 7.40 389.08

Education 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Environmental Studies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fine Arts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Glendon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pure & Applied Science 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 133.28 213.24 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.77 10.86 11.33 0.00 0.00 22.00 7.40 400.88

November 95 FFTES

 Ed Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Prof Env Fine  Law Applied School  

Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Dev Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 169.70 5,868.49 1.67 0.00 0.00 57.92 195.64 13.83 0.00 0.00 434.00 117.30 6,858.55

Atkinson 1,285.16 267.76 0.30 0.00 0.00 2.00 26.64 5.63 0.00 0.10 15.10 3.00 1,605.69

Education (Prof. Dev.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 241.99 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 241.99

Education - Concurrent 0.00 3.93 166.29 2.40 0.00 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 173.22

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.00 290.87 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 290.87

Environmental Studies 0.00 18.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 128.50 0.70 1.00 0.00 0.00 1.10 0.10 149.80

Fine Arts 7.36 148.25 0.37 0.00 0.00 1.63 686.22 1.17 0.00 0.00 4.53 0.93 850.46

Glendon 3.93 5.73 0.33 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.20 822.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 833.10

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 449.85 15.51 0.00 0.00 465.36

Pure & Applied Science 27.06 591.49 0.20 0.00 0.00 4.42 40.58 1.90 0.00 0.00 594.32 4.00 1,263.97

Schulich School of Business 0.10 0.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 186.67 187.57

Total 1,493.31 6,904.85 169.16 293.27 241.99 194.67 950.48 846.24 449.85 15.61 1,049.15 312.00 12,920.58



Fact Book      1995-96

YORK UNIVERSITY - UNIVERSITÉ YORK

Distribution of Undergraduate Student's Home Faculty
By Teaching Faculty

February 96 FFTES Student's Home Faculty
 Ed Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Prof Env Fine  Law Applied School  
Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Dev Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total`

Arts 175.80 5,665.07 0.90 0.00 0.00 53.52 183.24 15.23 0.00 0.00 453.99 102.50 6,650.25

Atkinson 1,309.40 333.09 0.57 0.00 0.00 2.17 25.78 8.83 0.00 0.00 18.60 2.53 1,700.97

Education (Prof. Dev.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 190.72 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 190.72

Education - Concurrent 0.23 0.93 184.03 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 185.39

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.10 317.22 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 317.32

Environmental Studies 0.30 19.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.60 1.10 0.80 0.00 0.00 1.30 0.30 148.40

Fine Arts 8.36 146.64 0.23 0.00 0.00 1.57 664.48 0.83 0.00 0.00 4.03 0.93 827.07

Glendon 3.93 6.23 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.20 0.30 748.81 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 759.67

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 480.94 16.91 0.00 0.10 497.95

Pure & Applied Science 29.23 540.87 0.10 0.00 0.00 2.12 37.92 2.43 0.00 0.00 547.63 2.90 1,163.20

Schulich School of Business 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 200.60 201.70

Total 1,527.25 6,712.83 186.13 317.22 190.72 185.28 912.92 776.93 480.94 16.91 1,025.65 309.86 12,642.64

March  96 FFTES
 Ed Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Prof Env Fine  Law Applied School  
Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Dev Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Atkinson 5.90 0.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.10

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.20

Environmental Studies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fine Arts 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Glendon 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Pure & Applied Science 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Schulich School of Business 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Total 5.90 0.20 0.00 2.20 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.30

Total FFTES
 Ed Pure & Schulich

  Ed Ed Prof Env Fine  Law Applied School  
Faculty Teaching Courses Atk Arts PS Con Dev Studies Arts Glendon Law MBA Science of Bus Total

Arts 346.20 11,553.46 2.57 0.00 0.00 111.64 379.08 29.06 0.00 0.00 888.89 219.80 13,530.70

Atkinson 3,632.30 1,866.77 0.87 0.00 0.00 25.91 136.92 88.19 0.00 0.10 188.20 53.33 5,992.59

Education (Prof. Dev.) 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 432.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 432.71

Education - Concurrent 0.23 4.86 350.32 2.40 0.00 0.10 0.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 0.00 358.61

Education - Consecutive 0.00 0.00 0.10 610.29 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 610.39

Environmental Studies 0.30 37.40 0.00 0.00 0.00 254.10 1.80 1.80 0.00 0.00 2.40 0.40 298.20

Fine Arts 15.72 294.89 0.60 0.00 0.00 3.20 ####### 2.00 0.00 0.00 8.56 1.86 1,677.53

Glendon 7.86 11.96 0.53 0.00 0.00 0.40 0.50 1,571.52 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,592.77

Law 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 930.79 32.42 0.00 0.10 963.31

Pure & Applied Science 56.29 1,132.36 0.30 0.00 0.00 6.54 78.50 4.33 0.00 0.00 1,141.95 6.90 2,427.17

Schulich School of Business 0.50 1.80 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.10 389.97 392.37

Total 4,059.40 14,903.50 355.29 612.69 432.71 401.89 1,948.10 1,696.90 930.79 32.52 2,230.20 672.36 28,276.35


